HUMAN
VIBRATION METER
larsondavis.com/human-vibration  |  1 716 926 8243
2
HVM200 HUMAN
VIBRATION METER
FEATURES
	■ Control and view data from a mobile app

Operating Temperature 14 ºF to 122 ºF (-10 ºC to 50 ºC)
Operating Humidity 0 to 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
HVM200 3-channel vibration meter for general and human vibration.
Includes CBL217-01. Sensors not included
HVM200-HA-40F Kit for hand-arm vibration includes HVM200, CCs047,
CCS048-L, ADP081A, SEN040F & SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-WB Kit for whole body vibration includes HVM200, CCS047, SEN027
& SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-
ALL-40F
Kit for hand-arm and whole body vibration includes HVM200,
CCS047, CCS048-L, ADP081A, SEN040F, SEN027 &
SWW‑G4‑HVM
HVM200-0B3 Option for 1/1 and 1/3 octave filters. Includes SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-RAW Option to record sampled waveforms for all three channels
SWW-G4-HVM G4 license to add support for HVM100 and HVM200 that can be
installed concurrently on up to five computers
SWW-G4-SDK Software Development Kit
Optional Accessories